
Bellevue Board of Education
2025 Renewal Worksheet	

	Marketing Summary

	    Coverage
	Expiring

	Bluegrass Risk Management - Package
	$110,000

	KEMI - Work Comp
	$23,648

	
	

Renewal
Optional Alternative
$128,700

$28,611



$9,642



$9,790**
$166,953




	Cyber - CFC $5k Deductible and $1mil extortion
	$11,432

	Optional Cyber-BRM/Crum & Forster $10k
Deductible**
	

	Total
	             $145,080




[bookmark: _GoBack]Emod went from 0.77 to 1.14 
Payroll increased $217,040
Property Values increased $8,944,821


**BRM Ransomware/Malware limited to $100,000
**BRM Extortion limited to $25,000
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